
t[ - 2a-i] -HK

O3_FEB-2023 15:52 FROM FOOD&ENVIRONMENTAL DEPT

*ryoH,#affi#fl

+,ax{{,{,tffiffE

$upplics Suctirx
A ru E{T tr r;Eifl 2BSi'H l,+ l?fl I tE

lst t'loor, Oi Kwau Court, 28 Oi Kwurr Rord, Wur Chai, Hong Kong

T0 066 P.001,'002

Effi l'el : 2923 5316 {#H Ftx : 2E34 8401

lrile Reference: FEHD Sl 3 -5 / 50 Lg /22

BY FAX
To: Trade Commissioners/Consuls/Trade Officers

3 February 2023

I)car Sirs.

Tender Notification

I attach a list of public tender issued by this department today at Appendix A for
your information and should be grateful if you would notiry $oruicc providers and agents

who, irt yorrr opinion. will bo intcrcstcd in submiuing a bid for our requiremffits.

Further tender information is availablo from the Internet at the Food and

Environmeutal Hygiene Departmcnt Homcpage (TenderNotice) with address as follows:

https ://wwwfhlrd,gov.hk/cn glish/tendersiindex.html

Should the service providers and agents wish to participate in this tender, please

ask them to contact Mr Ricky TANC by fax (852)-2834 8401 in order to obtain thc
ncccssary tcndcr documcnts-

(Ms ,K M TSE)

f'or Director of Food and Environmental Hygicnc

I



d3-FEB-2023 1E:52 FROM FOOD&ENVIRONMENTAL DEPT

Datc of Issue: 3 February 2023

Tender Notificatiou

TO 066 P.002/002

App-eJrdix,A

Tender ReIi Subieqt
Closine llatc & Tirnc
(Hons Kons Time)

FEHQ 5019/22 Provision of ManagEment, Cleansing and Pest

Confrol Services for Markets md Cooked Food
Market in Southem flistrict

17.3.2023

(12:00 noon)

TOTAL P.OOz


